





With a collection of both premium and budget properties located pan India, Ananta 
Hotels and Resorts epitomizes luxury in blissful settings. Making a promise of service 
excellence delivered by our attentive staff, our hotels and resorts make for excellent 
choices for your holiday. Our upscale and bespoke resorts are spread across acres of 
lush greenery, encompassing speciality restaurants to pamper your palate and are 
complemented by a host of wellness and recreational facilities. The brand also offers 
modest, budgeted properties for a pocket friendly stay that comes with the promise of 
Ananta's renowned hospitality.


For weddings at Ananta Hotels & Resorts, we help you create memories that last for a 
lifetime. Organize outstanding events and elegant weddings at our exclusive venues. 
We offer luxurious banqueting facilities, that include sprawling lawns, grand 
ballrooms and technologically equipped boardrooms. Our event management team 
takes care of your every need, from catering and layout to decoration and more, 
making sure that you can enjoy every moment of your event without a worry! 
Additionally, we have an expert team of chefs who will create the finest delicacies for 
your guests, and ensure that your celebrations are seamless and perfect.







Set against a breathtaking backdrop of the Aravalli Hills, Udaipur creates a fairytale experience 
for guests with the choice of 5-star luxuries on offer. Through blossoming verdure and 
contemporary villas coupled with excellent services, Ananta Udaipur captures the beauty of 
your sojourn. With an outdoor swimming pool, a rejuvenating spa, a well-equipped gym, and a 
special kids activity area, our resort serve as a unique escape in the beautiful City of Lakes.


Room & Villa
Super Deluxe Cottage
Luxury Cottage with Balcony
Executive Suites
Jungle Wooden Cottage
Grand Suites
Presidential Villa


Rooms
214
74
10
5
7
3


Area Sq. ft.
630
650


1080
1080
1600
4500


Venues & Banquets
Aravali - 1
Aravali - 2
Aravali - 3
Nilgiri Lawn
Aravali Lawn
Amphitheatre
Nilgiri Ballroom


Area Sq. ft.
72 x 56 x 18
72 x 56 x 18
72 x 56 x 18


172 x 128
173 x 186


-
110 x 62 x 16







Guarded by the magnificent Aravalli Hills and lush greenery on all sides, Ananta Spa & Resort Pushkar 
is a blissful getaway in Pushkar. Postcard views, coupled with exceptional services and luxurious 
facilities define this 5-star resort in Pushkar. Ananta Spa & Resorts pampers you with premium 
facilities such as a well-equipped recreational room, activity area for kids, an outdoor swimming pool, 
a superlative spa, and a state-of-the-art fitness center, making it one ofthe best resorts in Pushkar.


Venues & Banquets
Nilgiri Lawn
Aravali Hall
Pre- Function Area
Aravali Lawn
Palm Deck Boardroom
Boardroom (ISt Floor)
Boardroom Ground Floor


Room & Villa
Classic Rooms
Super Deluxe Cottage With Balcony
Luxury Cottage with Sit-Out
Premium Cottage With Jacuzzi
Tent Rooms
Tent Suites
Presidential Suite


Rooms
24
26
24
2
12
3
1


Area Sq. ft.
300-350


450
500
500
315
540
2255


Area Sq. ft.
-


57 x 35 x 12
57 x 19 x 12


132 x 70
36 x 25 x 12


23 x 13.5 x 7.5
18 x 13.5 x 7







14


18


6


12


5


Deluxe Rooms


Luxury Cottages


Luxury Cottages with Terrace


Luxury Tent


Tent with Plunge Pool


The Baagh Ananta Elite is one ofthe luxury resorts in Ranthambore, situated in the 
peripheries of the Ranthambore National Park. Experience nature at its purest when you visit 
our resort - a place that offers a welcome change from the monotony of daily life!


A flush of greenery welcomes you to our magnificent resort with architecture influenced by 
the rugged wilderness of the place. A perfect blend of nature, luxury and comfort, Baagh 
Ananta Elite is the perfect place to explore the exotic wildlife of Ranthambore.


Venues & Banquets
Aravali Banquet
Aravali Garden
Pool Lawn
Middle Lawn


Area Sq. ft.
2000
5000
7000
1000


Room & Villa Rooms







On the periphery of Gir Forest National Park and Wildlife Sanctuary rests our luxury resort 
in Gir - Jagira Ananta Elite. Enveloped by lush greenery, our resort offers an ecstatic getaway, 
secluded from city life. The contemporary architecture, classic interiors and modern 
furnishing are the highlights ofthe best resort in Gir National Park.


Our in-house multi-cuisine restaurant with a patio setting is situated amidst a picturesque 
setting, proffering a delightful dining experience, making it the best resort in Sasan Gir.


ROOMS AND SUITES
Category
Classic Deluxe
Classic Luxury
Luxury Cottage
Premium Cottage


Inventory
28
4
12
8


Area
380 sq. Ft
430 sq. Ft
400 Sq. ft
665 Sq. ft


Area Sq. ft.
2680 sq. Ft
1450 sq. Ft
1720 Sq. ft
490 Sq. ft


Venues & Banquets
18' X 18' Floating Gazebo With Children Splash Pool
Conference Cum Seminar Room Having Capacity of 100 People
Informal Amphitheatre
Formal Am hitheatre for live erformance







Rajasthan is a land dotted with history and legends. The state also boasts substantial forest 
cover and a vast spread of native flora and fauna. It is home to many well-known animal 
species, such as the majestic leopard.


Tourists and travellers seek the thrill of observing these spotted beasts in their natural 
habitat. What better way to gain such an experience than living in the thrilling jungle itself?


Our resort, like no other in the state, gives our guests the opportunity to bask in the luxury 
of living in decadent tents, set right in the jungle. These tents are decked with modern 
amenities so that you are not completely alienated from the modern world. Sultan E Jawai 
Ananta Inn not only offers a unique stay experience, but also a wide range of facilities and 
activities that are perfect for this terrain. 


Guests can embark on challenging treks and night safaris, enjoy breakfast atop Ananta Hill, 
partake in birdwatching, and explore Jawai Dam as well as the rustic beauty of a 
neighbouring village!


Venues & Banquets Inventory Area Sq. ft.
Royal Swiss Tent 10 400 Sq. ft.


Explore Rustic Jawai







Richmonde Ananta Elite, Goa, is a resort in North Goa, located near several famous beaches 
that are hotspots for tourists and locals alike.


Our hotel provides four categories of accommodations, a wide range of modern facilities 
and amenities, and inimitable service that combine to offer you an unforgettable getaway.


Take a dip in the pool, relax in the lavish living room in your private apartment or villa, or 
explore the numerous attractions in and around this highly sought-after holiday 
destination.


Our resort is close to 3 main beaches in North Goa, all within 3.5 kms. 


Anything you choose to do, rest assured you will enjoy an unforgettable stay in North Goa at 
Richmonde Ananta Elite.


Villa & Apartment Inventory Area Sq. ft.
3 BHK Premium Villa
3 BHK Deluxe Villa
Executive Suite (one Bedroom)
Grand Suite ( Two Bedroom)


6
6
9
3


1102 Sq. ft.
1102 Sq. ft.
654 Sq. ft.
447 Sq. ft.


Explore Blissful Goa
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The Ananta, Udaipur


Ananta Spa & Resort, Pushkar


The Baagh Ananta Elite, Ranthambore


Jagira Ananta Elite, Gir


Radisson Jaipur City Center, Jaipur


Anand Bagh Resort & Spa by Ananta, Salasar


Classic Sapphire Ananta, Bundi


The Garden Ananta Elite, Rajkot


Richmonde Ananta Elite, Goa


5 Flowers Ananta Elite, Kota


Lotus Ananta Elite, Kota


Sultan-E-Jawai Ananta Inn, Pali


Ananta Spa & Resort, Ajabgarh*


The Ananta Jaisalmer*


Ananta Spa & Resort, Kumbhalgarh*


Sai Hermitage Resort & Spa by Ananta, Shirdi*


Ananta Elite, Tirupati*


Ananta Ranakpur*


Ananta Spa & Resort, Amritsar*


Ananta Indore*


Ajabgarh*
Jaisalmer*


Goa


Shirdi*


Pali


Sasan Gir


Udaipur


Pushkar


Jaipur


Ranthambore


Kota


Salasar


Bundi


Kumbhalgarh*


Ranakpur*


Rajkot
Indore*


Amritsar*


Tirupati*


Premium & Luxury


Budget







Contact Details : +91 14 1354 0500, crs@anantahotels.com






